Specifications subject to change without notice.
Pole Series
Notes:Project Information:
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:

Straight Square Steel Poles, 4", 5"
PSSS
Order Information Example: PSSS30507ZP2LBC
PSSS Z
Model Height/Shaft/Gauge (Pick One) Color Pole Top Mounting Drill Template Options
4" Square
11 Gauge:
5" Square
7 Gauge:
PSSS=Straight
Square Steel Pole
20411=20´
25411=25´
30507=30´ Z=Bronze D2=Drilled 2 Sides at 180° with Plugs (1)
D4=Drilled 4 Sides with Plugs (1)
P2=2⅜ x 4"H Tenon
P3=2⅞ x 3"H Tenon
N=No Pole Top Mounting
(Leave Blank)=Poles with P2 Tenon
S=Standard Arm/Accessories
D=Kitty Hawk Arm KH25
E=Kitty Hawk Arm KH45
C=Custom (Specify)
N=No Template
(Leave Blank)=No Options
LAB=Less Anchor Bolts (2)
LBC=Less Base Cover (3)
Notes:
1. Side Drilled poles include UV-stabilized polycarbonate pole cap.
2. All poles include anchor bolts standard, consult dimension table for size based on pole dimensions.
3. All poles include square 2-piece bronze base cover.
10.6″ (2
68mm) Dia.